
UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR 
 

CORRIGENDUM – CHANGE/EXTENSION IN THE BID SUBMISSION DATE 
 

Invitation to Bid for Provision of Furniture Items/Computer & other Allied Equipment and 
Networking Accessories for Department of Computer Sciences 

 
 
Reference the subject Invitation to Bid, it is for the information of all concerned that the Bid for the 
Provision of Furniture Items/Computer & other Allied Equipment and Networking Accessories for 
Department of Computer Sciences may be read as follows: 
 

Tender No Description Tender 
Fee 

Pre-Bid 
Meeting 

Tender 
Submission 

Date & Time 

Tender 
Opening Date 

& Time 

01/2024-25 Furniture Items Rs.3,000/- 22.01.2025 
(Wednesday) 

28.01.2025 
(Tuesday) 
upto 10:00AM 

28.01.2025 
(Tuesday) 
upto 10:30AM 

02/2024-25 Computer & other Allied 
equipment/Networking 
Accessories  

Rs.3,000/- 22.01.2025 
(Wednesday) 

28.01.2025 
(Tuesday) 
upto 10:00AM 

28.01.2025 
(Tuesday) 
upto 10:30AM 

 
All other terms and conditions mentioned in the advertisement will remain the same. 
 

 
 

The Treasurer 
University of Peshawar 


